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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     DAN SLOAT              M 30-34       1/21    5:08       31:54
2     ROB BOND               M 30-34       2/21    5:28       33:59
3     CHRISTOPHER FISHER     M 20-24        1/6    5:29       34:03
4     JAMES MOORE            M 30-34       3/21    5:31       34:15
5     NICK WEL               M 30-34       4/21    5:33       34:30
6     GREGORY VARVERIS       M 40-44       1/13    5:58       37:05
7     IRIS KLEIN             F 40-44       1/23    6:02       37:27
8     ALAN GRIFFITH          M 35-39       1/12    6:07       37:59
9     GREG KUBICEK           M 40-44       2/13    6:23       39:38
10    CHRISTOPHE CHAMBERLAND M 20-24        2/6    6:34       40:48
11    TIFF KOEHN             M 45-49       1/12    6:34       40:49
12    NATHAN JOHNSTON        M 20-24        3/6    6:43       41:41
13    DAVID PHILLIPS         M 50-54        1/9    6:45       41:53
14    BRIAN SCHULTZ          M 35-39       2/12    6:47       42:08
15    GREGORY SCHWARTZ       M 30-34       5/21    6:50       42:27
16    MARCUS HWANG           M 25-29       1/16    7:07       44:14
17    BRENNA O'NEILL         F 25-29       1/30    7:15       44:59
18    JEFF GREER HOLDAWAY    M 45-49       2/12    7:18       45:21
19    SAM BLACKLOCK          M 25-29       2/16    7:18       45:22
20    KENNY YIU              M 30-34       6/21    7:21       45:41
21    JOE COOPER             M 35-39       3/12    7:26       46:08
22    BRENDAN CROSS          M 30-34       7/21    7:27       46:13
23    STEVEN SHELLENBARGER   M 30-34       8/21    7:31       46:40
24    SETH PERLMAN           M 40-44       3/13    7:34       46:57
25    STEPHEN FIRESTONE      M 25-29       3/16    7:35       47:07
26    KATIE ROSE MENNEMEIER  F 25-29       2/30    7:35       47:08
27    ANTHONY GRIFFIN        M 25-29       4/16    7:36       47:14
28    NICK REHMUS            M 25-29       5/16    7:37       47:17
29    KEVIN FLANAGAN         M 50-54        2/9    7:38       47:23
30    ERIN BEACHAM           F 25-29       3/30    7:38       47:25
31    NICHOLAS COX           M 30-34       9/21    7:39       47:30
32    CINDY SAGEN            F 50-54        1/4    7:42       47:51
33    BRETT BEAULIEU         M 40-44       4/13    7:44       47:59
34    MOLLY O'HARA           F 25-29       4/30    7:45       48:06
35    CHRIS SYBERG           M 50-54        3/9    7:48       48:29
36    PAIGE WEBER            F 25-29       5/30    7:51       48:47
37    TODD KRINKE            M 30-34      10/21    7:53       49:00
38    RHYS HEFTA             M 35-39       4/12    7:55       49:08
39    BRYCE PETERSEN         M 20-24        4/6    7:59       49:33
40    DENIS MEHINAGIC        M 25-29       6/16    7:59       49:34
41    BEN JONES              M 30-34      11/21    7:59       49:35
42    JEFF JANECZKO          M 45-49       3/12    8:01       49:50
43    TYLER MCGINNIS         M 25-29       7/16    8:05       50:09
44    TIM LAUCH              M 30-34      12/21    8:05       50:11
45    TRANG TRAN             F 30-34       1/25    8:06       50:16
46    KERRI KRAUSE           F 45-49       1/13    8:06       50:18
47    NATHAN CUNNINGHAM      M 25-29       8/16    8:08       50:29
48    TONY COX               M 45-49       4/12    8:12       50:53
49    JIM VOLLENDROFF        M 55-59        1/4    8:12       50:55
50    JON BUCKLEY            M 20-24        5/6    8:13       51:02
51    SCOTT DONNELLY         M 50-54        4/9    8:13       51:02
52    GEORGE GULLUFSEN       M 65-69        1/6    8:14       51:05
53    JOANNA SMALL           F 35-39       1/14    8:15       51:14
54    KRISTIN LAROSA         F 40-44       2/23    8:17       51:24
55    MADISON CLARK          F  1-19        1/6    8:18       51:30
56    ANGELITA MANZANARES    F 30-34       2/25    8:18       51:35
57    MARCUS WONG            M 45-49       5/12    8:20       51:42
58    TAYLOR STROZYK         F 20-24       1/10    8:20       51:45
59    MICHELLE SMITH         F 55-59        1/8    8:23       52:03
60    CINDY GOBEL            F 45-49       2/13    8:23       52:04
61    ELIZABETH NICHOLS      F 25-29       6/30    8:26       52:21
62    SCOTT GIORDANO         M 50-54        5/9    8:26       52:23
63    PARIS SPITZER          F 25-29       7/30    8:27       52:29
64    DAVID OKANO            M 35-39       5/12    8:29       52:40
65    JEFF GIER              F 25-29       8/30    8:30       52:48
66    LAUREN TWAY            F 25-29       9/30    8:30       52:50
67    CHRISTINE MCFADDEN     F 25-29      10/30    8:30       52:50
68    AMANDA CHOU            F 20-24       2/10    8:31       52:55
69    ALEX NASRALLA          M 25-29       9/16    8:33       53:03
70    ELLIE NEILSON          F 20-24       3/10    8:34       53:14
71    KEVIN DUNN             M 30-34      13/21    8:36       53:24
72    PENELOPE ACKERMAN      F 20-24       4/10    8:37       53:31
73    EMILIE MARTEL ROUSSEAU F 20-24       5/10    8:38       53:39
74    DAVID FENIGSOHN        M 45-49       6/12    8:38       53:39
75    ALEXANDRA BOON-DOOLEY  F 25-29      11/30    8:40       53:49
76    JAIMEE LATORRA         F 25-29      12/30    8:41       53:55
77    LAUREN BOYDSTON        F 40-44       3/23    8:42       54:02
78    ERIK ORUOJA            M 30-34      14/21    8:43       54:07
79    ZARRY TAVAKKOL         F 40-44       4/23    8:44       54:11
80    MACKENZIE COOKE        F 25-29      13/30    8:48       54:40
81    PHU DAO                M 40-44       5/13    8:48       54:40
82    BERNHARD REINERT       M 30-34      15/21    8:48       54:40
83    CHRISTINE CARR         F 55-59        2/8    8:51       54:57
84    GEORGIA GULLICK        F 40-44       5/23    8:52       55:03
85    TOPHER SIKORRA         M 35-39       6/12    8:53       55:07
86    MICHAEL BROCK          M 30-34      16/21    8:58       55:39
87    HANNAH GIESE           F 25-29      14/30    8:58       55:41
88    KATHLEEN BRUNNER       F 65-69        1/3    8:58       55:44
89    ELLEN HURST            F 35-39       2/14    9:00       55:54
90    CAITLIN MORLEY         F 40-44       6/23    9:00       55:54
91    JACQUES ROUSSEAU       M 55-59        2/4    9:03       56:13
92    DOMINIQUE MARTEL       F 60-64        1/4    9:03       56:13
93    KEVIN MUGGLI           M 35-39       7/12    9:04       56:17
94    JESSICA VEACH          F 40-44       7/23    9:09       56:48
95    NEAL MASTERSON         M 25-29      10/16    9:10       56:56
96    BRUCE FRANZ            M 55-59        3/4    9:12       57:06
97    LESLIE BUKER           F 35-39       3/14    9:14       57:18
98    KRISTEN MCFARLAND      F 20-24       6/10    9:14       57:22
99    BRIAN VIRGIN           M 30-34      17/21    9:15       57:26
100   KYLE LONG              M 25-29      11/16    9:16       57:33
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101   MARK CARPENTER         M 50-54        6/9    9:16       57:35
102   MEGHAN KIERNAN         F 40-44       8/23    9:18       57:48
103   GEORGE WEISS           M 65-69        2/6    9:20       57:57
104   EMANUEL PURICE         M 25-29      12/16    9:20       57:57
105   ERICH PRETZEL          M 30-34      18/21    9:21       58:03
106   JENNIFER WOODY         F 45-49       3/13    9:22       58:09
107   BRIANNA GEORGI         F 30-34       3/25    9:24       58:21
108   SARAH BURKE            F 30-34       4/25    9:25       58:31
109   DANA STEFAN            F  0- 0        1/2    9:27       58:43
110   BEN THOMAS             M 40-44       6/13    9:29       58:56
111   HANNAH BAUER           F 25-29      15/30    9:30       58:58
112   BRYAN GAYMAN           M 45-49       7/12    9:31       59:05
113   VICTOR CELESTINO       M 30-34      19/21    9:34       59:24
114   HABIB RAHBAR           M 40-44       7/13    9:35       59:29
115   ANNE MARTINEZ          F 40-44       9/23    9:37       59:45
116   HEIDI LEAVITT          F 40-44      10/23    9:40     1:00:00
117   SARA BIANCOFIORI       F 35-39       4/14    9:40     1:00:01
118   HANNAH KNUDSEN         F 25-29      16/30    9:42     1:00:13
119   HAYLEY SHEVLYAGIN      F 25-29      17/30    9:42     1:00:14
120   ADAM LINDSEY           M 40-44       8/13    9:47     1:00:48
121   LACEY STONE            F 35-39       5/14    9:48     1:00:49
122   MARY LAMBERT           F 55-59        3/8    9:49     1:00:56
123   ALICIA KELLOGG         F 30-34       5/25    9:49     1:00:56
124   SCOTT HANKINS          M 45-49       8/12    9:49     1:01:00
125   LAURA VOS              F 40-44      11/23    9:50     1:01:01
126   CLAUDIA PETREN         F 30-34       6/25    9:51     1:01:08
127   BENJAMIN HOCKENBERRY   M 40-44       9/13    9:51     1:01:09
128   ERICA FREUND           F 30-34       7/25    9:51     1:01:09
129   CHRISTOPHER WATKINS    M 40-44      10/13    9:52     1:01:16
130   KAELIN CARSON          F 30-34       8/25    9:52     1:01:18
131   MAX HALVORSON          M 30-34      20/21    9:54     1:01:26
132   ERICA BOLVIN           F 40-44      12/23    9:55     1:01:33
133   JENNIFER DAILEY        F 45-49       4/13    9:55     1:01:33
134   KENT PFLUGRATH         M 55-59        4/4    9:56     1:01:40
135   EVAN REYNA             M 25-29      13/16    9:59     1:01:59
136   SARAH BRUNNER          F 25-29      18/30   10:00     1:02:03
137   ANDREW FREEMAN         M 65-69        3/6   10:00     1:02:09
138   LUCAS BREWINGTON-JANSS M 25-29      14/16   10:03     1:02:23
139   NOMIN BOUTCHARD        F 30-34       9/25   10:03     1:02:23
140   MIRIAM KRULE           F 30-34      10/25   10:03     1:02:24
141   PATTY KINNEY           F 60-64        2/4   10:04     1:02:33
142   RACHAEL BIRD           F 30-34      11/25   10:07     1:02:50
143   JENNIE NICHOLS         F 40-44      13/23   10:10     1:03:06
144   RIVKA BURSTEIN-STERN   F 35-39       6/14   10:10     1:03:07
145   MARIANNA MOUDY         F 40-44      14/23   10:14     1:03:32
146   MARY EGENBACHER        F 30-34      12/25   10:14     1:03:34
147   IVAH HUYNH             F 25-29      19/30   10:18     1:03:58
148   CONOR POWER            M 25-29      15/16   10:18     1:03:59
149   MEGHAN MARTELLA        F 20-24       7/10   10:18     1:04:00
150   MATTHEW POTH           M 35-39       8/12   10:19     1:04:01
151   NATHAN CLEMENT         M 50-54        7/9   10:19     1:04:01
152   JANIE EKLUND           F 50-54        2/4   10:22     1:04:23
153   ZAK NELSON             M 40-44      11/13   10:24     1:04:36
154   JESSICA VEKSLER        F 25-29      20/30   10:25     1:04:40
155   MEGAN SUTER            F 25-29      21/30   10:26     1:04:46
156   KRISTIN KILDALL        F 45-49       5/13   10:27     1:04:51
157   MARILOU UBUNGEN        F 45-49       6/13   10:28     1:04:57
158   DENISE KIM             F 25-29      22/30   10:29     1:05:05
159   TUGGI MUNKHUU          F 30-34      13/25   10:31     1:05:16
160   NOORJAHAN MAHAN        F 30-34      14/25   10:31     1:05:17
161   MOLLY MCKEON           F 30-34      15/25   10:34     1:05:38
162   JUSTIN WOODY           M 45-49       9/12   10:35     1:05:42
163   JACK WALTER            M 40-44      12/13   10:35     1:05:44
164   ALEXANDRIA WALTER      F  1-19        2/6   10:37     1:05:55
165   STEPHANIE WALTER       F 45-49       7/13   10:37     1:05:57
166   ADRIANUS HEIJNEN       M 35-39       9/12   10:40     1:06:12
167   OLGA BUITER            F 35-39       7/14   10:40     1:06:12
168   KELSI KUHNLY           F 30-34      16/25   10:40     1:06:14
169   ELIZABETH FORBA        F 35-39       8/14   10:40     1:06:15
170   KATERINA EHRLICH       F 40-44      15/23   10:41     1:06:20
171   CATHERINE BROWN        F 40-44      16/23   10:43     1:06:34
172   KEN CLEVELAND          M 40-44      13/13   10:43     1:06:35
173   KRIS NAKANISHI         F 50-54        3/4   10:44     1:06:42
174   KATHERINE DAVIS        F 30-34      17/25   10:47     1:06:58
175   KATARINA KUBINIEC      F 20-24       8/10   10:48     1:07:04
176   PETE ADELMAN           M 45-49      10/12   10:48     1:07:05
177   ABIGAIL WILBUR         F 25-29      23/30   10:50     1:07:14
178   SYDNEY WELCH           F 25-29      24/30   10:50     1:07:15
179   MEGHAN MCDOWELL-MCGOUG F 25-29      25/30   10:50     1:07:15
180   RAELYNN PULLIAM        F 25-29      26/30   10:50     1:07:15
181   KRISTINA DOLAN         F 45-49       8/13   10:53     1:07:34
182   SANDI TAMPA            F 45-49       9/13   10:53     1:07:35
183   KARA MCDERMOTT         F 45-49      10/13   10:55     1:07:49
184   KIMBERLEE CONNELL      F 40-44      17/23   10:55     1:07:49
185   JOSEPH WORLEY          M 20-24        6/6   10:56     1:07:52
186   TANIA TRAN             F 30-34      18/25   10:56     1:07:52
187   LEAH HANEY             F 35-39       9/14   10:56     1:07:52
188   SEAN RAMEY             M 30-34      21/21   10:56     1:07:53
189   HANNAH PIATOK          F 20-24       9/10   10:56     1:07:53
190   BRAD BARTELS           M 35-39      10/12   11:08     1:09:10
191   ANDREW CAREFOOT        M 25-29      16/16   11:13     1:09:38
192   SUSAN RUNYON           F 65-69        2/3   11:14     1:09:45
193   KEN KRIEKENBECK        M 60-64        1/1   11:15     1:09:50
194   NIKKI KIGER            F 45-49      11/13   11:15     1:09:52
195   JACQUELINE SMITH       F 30-34      19/25   11:16     1:09:58
196   VALERIE RAY            F 40-44      18/23   11:16     1:09:58
197   ALLISON GREENBERG      F 30-34      20/25   11:16     1:10:01
198   SKY WOODY              F  1-19        3/6   11:17     1:10:02
199   TAMMY WEEDEN           F 45-49      12/13   11:17     1:10:04
200   SUNDI AVILA            F 40-44      19/23   11:20     1:10:23
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201   DONNA HILL             F 60-64        3/4   11:21     1:10:26
202   SHARI BITCON           F 55-59        4/8   11:21     1:10:28
203   BRIAN HENDERSON        M 50-54        8/9   11:21     1:10:28
204   AMELIA HEWITT          F  1-19        4/6   11:23     1:10:42
205   JOSALYN HEWITT         F 40-44      20/23   11:23     1:10:43
206   ELAINE SMITH           F 35-39      10/14   11:32     1:11:35
207   DEB CHICKADEL          F 50-54        4/4   11:32     1:11:36
208   LAUREN SAFADAGO        F 25-29      27/30   11:34     1:11:50
209   JACQUELINE WALISSER    F 55-59        5/8   11:35     1:11:56
210   ELIZABETH FITTERER     F 40-44      21/23   11:42     1:12:42
211   JEREMY BAIRD           M 35-39      11/12   11:43     1:12:44
212   ASLAN WATKINS          M  1-19        1/2   11:43     1:12:48
213   COSMIN PANCRATOV       F  0- 0        2/2   11:44     1:12:51
214   KIMBERLY MANION        F 30-34      21/25   11:46     1:13:04
215   THOMAS THIELEN         M 50-54        9/9   11:54     1:13:54
216   KIM ALLEN              F 30-34      22/25   11:54     1:13:56
217   CAITLYN WALTER         F  1-19        5/6   11:55     1:14:02
218   GABRIELLA WALTER       F  1-19        6/6   11:55     1:14:03
219   SUKHBAT TUMUR-OCHIR    M 35-39      12/12   12:01     1:14:35
220   WENDY HAWTHORNE        F 30-34      23/25   12:07     1:15:16
221   TIM STENSEN            M 65-69        4/6   12:08     1:15:19
222   CELESTE MILLER         F 35-39      11/14   12:26     1:17:10
223   ARTHY RAMAMURTHY       F 30-34      24/25   12:27     1:17:17
224   LENG KANG              F 40-44      22/23   12:31     1:17:42
225   JEN WUEST              F 40-44      23/23   12:31     1:17:46
226   CIARA STEWART          F 35-39      12/14   12:35     1:18:09
227   JOE BRADY              M 65-69        5/6   12:35     1:18:10
228   EMILY BLOTZER-MILLER   F 25-29      28/30   12:38     1:18:26
229   MORGYN FAWCETT         F 20-24      10/10   12:41     1:18:43
230   KRISTINA KIRSCHENMANN  F 30-34      25/25   12:43     1:18:56
231   DUANE WRIGHT           M 65-69        6/6   12:46     1:19:15
232   MARIANNE CONWAY        F 35-39      13/14   12:46     1:19:16
233   NOLA OLSEN             F 55-59        6/8   12:46     1:19:17
234   CHANDA ELLIOTT         F 25-29      29/30   13:08     1:21:34
235   WILLIAM HUGHES         M 45-49      11/12   13:12     1:22:01
236   ARIEL HARTMAN          F 25-29      30/30   14:30     1:30:00
237   LAURA COUNCIL          F 55-59        7/8   14:30     1:30:00
238   PERRY SORIANO          M 45-49      12/12   14:35     1:30:35
239   BEN SORIANO            M  1-19        2/2   14:35     1:30:36
240   VALERIE HUFFMAN        F 45-49      13/13   15:03     1:33:29
241   LINDA OKANO            F 65-69        3/3   15:33     1:36:34
242   FRANCIS OKANO          M 70-74        1/1   15:33     1:36:34
243   JENNIFER CONNER        F 35-39      14/14   17:02     1:45:46
244   SUSAN HAMPSON          F 60-64        4/4   17:02     1:45:47
245   HAE SUK CHOE           F 55-59        8/8   18:05     1:52:18

Generated March 20, 2026 at 5:20 AM 3/3


